3-1
3-2
3-3

3-5
3-6
3-7
3-8

3-10
3-11
3-12

List of Figures

Freq. distribution according to gender

Age

Freq. distribution according to Qualification

Freq. distribution according to Scope of work

Freq. distribution according to Experience years

Freq. distribution according to compatibility scope work and qualification

Freq. distribution according to previous Experience years
Freq. distribution according to previous Experience years

Freq. distribution according to organization size

Freq. distribution according to motivation and promotion

Frequency distribution for communication

Frequency distribution according to empowerment

30
31
33
34
36
37
38
40
41
43
45
46



